Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

1171449 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 4/18/2022 4:28:08 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. A Secretary of P. O. Box 1 Frankfort, KY 40 (502) 564-3 http://www.sos	State 150 602-1150	Annual Report	ARP
		Online Filing	
Company: Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed: Fee:	Blewett Music 1171449 Kentucky 10/4/2021 12: 4/18/2022 4:2 \$15.00		
Principal Office		TED SIZES	
227 Farley Pl Paducah, KY 42003			
Registered Agent N Amy Blewett	vame/Address		-
227 Farley Pl			
Paducah, KY 42003			
Members/Manager			
Member	Amy Elizabeth Blewett	227 Farley Place, Paducah, KY 42003-64	77
Member	John Logan Blewett	227 Farley Place, Paducah, KY 42003-64	
Signatures		DED WE FRANS	
Signature	J Logan Blew	ett	
Title	Member	GILD OF COST	